Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Mark Zuckerberg
B. Jeff Bezos

. Jack Dorsey

. Elon Musk

1 Twitter was founded by

. Just Tune It
Broadcast Yourself
Play Video Any Time
Think Different

2 What is the Slogan of YouTube?

Facebook
Whatsapp
Twitter

Snapchat

3 What is the largest global social media network?

2002
2006
2009
2012

4 Whatsapp was launched in

LinkedIn

My Space

Flicker

None of the above

5 Which of the following is not a social media network?

40.8%
45.8%
50.8%
60.8%

6 How many female users are on Instagram?

Instagram
TikTok
Pinterest
Snapchat

7 Question Image |

1.07 Billion
2.0 Billion
2.80 Billion
3.0 Billion

8 What are the total number of Facebook users in 2021?

120
200
280
. 300

9 What is the maximum characters limit to write a message on Twitter?

. California
. Berlin

C. Beijing
D. California
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10 The headquarter of Linkedin is located in



