

Social Media Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What is the maximum characters limit to write a message on Twitter?	A. 120 B. 200 C. 280 D. 300
2	How many female users are on Instagram?	A. 40.8% B. 45.8% C. 50.8% D. 60.8%
3	What is the Slogan of YouTube?	A. Just Tune It B. Broadcast Yourself C. Play Video Any Time D. Think Different
4	What is the largest global social media network?	A. Facebook B. Whatsapp C. Twitter D. Snapchat
5	The headquarter of LinkedIn is located in	A. California B. Berlin C. Beijing D. California
6	Whatsapp was launched in	A. 2002 B. 2006 C. 2009 D. 2012
7	Twitter was founded by	A. Mark Zuckerberg B. Jeff Bezos C. Jack Dorsey D. Elon Musk
8	Which of the following is not a social media network?	A. LinkedIn B. My Space C. Flickr D. None of the above
9	Question Image <input type="text"/>	A. Instagram B. TikTok C. Pinterest D. Snapchat
10	What are the total number of Facebook users in 2021?	A. 1.07 Billion B. 2.0 Billion C. 2.80 Billion D. 3.0 Billion